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Sr. No. Particulars Date Day 
01 Commencement of IstSemester 04/02/2021 Thursday 
02 Shivjayanti (Holiday) 19/02/2021 Friday 
03   Display of Assignment-I for Unit I ( Online) 20/02/2021 Saturday 
04 Monthly attendance  of February 01/03/2021 Monday 
05  Display of Assignment-II for Unit II ( Online) 06/03/2021 Saturday 
06    Display of Assignment-III for Unit III ( Online) 20/03/2021 Saturday 

07 Mock InSem Exam Unit I & II 
26/03/2021 
to 
29/03/2021 

Friday to  
 
Monday 

08 Holi ( Dhulivandan) Holiday 29/03/2021 Monday 

09 *Commencement of  InSem Exam  
31/03/2021 
to 
06/04/2021 

Wednesday 
to  
Tuesday 

10   Monthly attendance of March 01/04/2021 Thursday 
11 Good Friday (Holiday) 02/04/2021 Friday 
12 Gudhi Padwa ( Holiday) 13/04/2021 Tuesday 

13 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 14/04/2021 Wednesday 
14 Display of Assignment-IV for Unit IV ( Online) 20/04/2021 Tuesday 
15 Start date of submission of Term work 21/04/2021 Wednesday 
16 Last date of submission of Term work 24/04/2021 Saturday 

17 Mock Test II  ( Unit III & IV ) 
27/04/2021 
to 
29/04/2021 

Tuesday 
 to   
Thursday 

18 Completion of Syllabus 29/04/2021 Thursday 
19 Monthly attendance of April 30/04/2021 Friday 
20 Conclusion of 1st Semester 30/04/2021 Friday 

 

* Holidays & University exam concerned dates mentioned above may change subject to 
directives of Savitribai Phule Pune University and the same will be communicated as & when 
published. 
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